

## **Codington-Clark Electric Charitable Fund, Inc.**

PO Box 880 Watertown, SD 57201-0880 Phone # (605) 886-5848

## APPLICATION FOR DONATION FOR ORGANIZATION/AGENCY

income tax?:
t be attached.
be provided:
on-Clark Electric service
t requested and specifics of how
the above:
.t

. Please list the	hree references	: _		
١	Name	Address	City/State/Zip	Phone
1.				
2.				
3.				
List board me	emhers:			
		nent is for the purpose of	obtaining funding from the C	Codington-Cla
formation conta c Charitable Fulled herein is use ation provided is ler this statemer gton-Clark Elect	ined in this staten nd, Inc. on behalf ed in deciding to g s true and comple nt as continuing to	of the undersigned. Each rant funding, and each urete and that the Codington be true and correct untiled, Inc. is authorized to m	obtaining funding from the Coundersigned understands to dersigned represents and won-Clark Electric Charitable For a written notice of a change ake all inquiries they deem r	hat the inform varrants that the und, Inc. may is provided. T
formation conta c Charitable Fulled herein is use ation provided is ler this statemer gton-Clark Elect	ined in this staten nd, Inc. on behalf ed in deciding to g s true and comple nt as continuing to cric Charitable Fur	of the undersigned. Each rant funding, and each urete and that the Codingtor be true and correct until nd, Inc. is authorized to merein.	undersigned understands to dersigned represents and w n-Clark Electric Charitable Fo a written notice of a change	hat the inform varrants that the und, Inc. may is provided. T
formation conta c Charitable Fulled herein is use ation provided is ler this statemer gton-Clark Elect	ined in this staten nd, Inc. on behalf ed in deciding to g s true and comple nt as continuing to cric Charitable Fur	of the undersigned. Each rant funding, and each urete and that the Codingtor be true and correct until nd, Inc. is authorized to merein.	undersigned understands to dersigned represents and water n-Clark Electric Charitable For a written notice of a change ake all inquiries they deem r	hat the informarrants that und, Inc. mans is provided

